 Spring Term Dates 2024
	Thurs 4th Jan
	
	Pupils return to school

	Thurs 25th Jan
	2.15pm
	Year 6 Parent/carer drop-in

	Tues 30th Jan
	2.15pm
	Year 5 Parent/carer drop-in

	Fri 2rd Feb
	
	Individual progress reports sent out to parents

	W/B 5th Feb
	All week
	Children’s Mental Health Week – activities will take place within classes and school throughout the week

	Wed 7th Feb
	3.30-6.00pm
	Parents’ Evening – details of how to book an appointment will be sent beforehand

	Thur 8th Feb
	3.30-6.00pm
	Parents’ Evening – details of how to book an appointment will be sent beforehand

	Wed 14th Feb
	2.15pm
	Year 4 Parent/carer drop-in

	Mon 19th  - Fri 23rd  Feb
	Half term break

	Mon 26th Feb
	All day
	Return to school

	Fri 1st March
	2.15pm
	Year 3 Parent/carer drop-in

	Thur 7th March
	All day
	World Book Day – further details to follow

	Fri 8th March
	2.15pm
	Year 2 Parent/carer drop-in

	5th – 12th March
	
	[bookmark: _GoBack]School Book Fair – for one week

	Wed 13th March
	2.15pm
	Year 1 Parent/carer drop-in

	Fri 22nd March
	2.15pm
	Reception Parent/carer drop-in

	Wed 27th March
	
	School closes for Easter break



